Super Cup 2022 / 2023

Team — und Gruppenauslosung

Skip

Spychiger Beat
Pfister Enrico
Widmer Martin 73
Mller Ernst
Spychiger Kevin
Jakob Sven
Pfister Marc
Pliss Oliver
Rascher Barbara
Riesen Annekathi
Balsiger Fritz
Luthi Jorg

Liechti Beat
Grimm Stefan
Huirzeler Daniel

Spychiger Patrick

Third

Kunz Thomas
Stampfli Gabriel
Wyss Ueli

Gerstl Ameli
Christen Marianne
Purro Erwin
Reinhard Thomas
Marchy Werner
Kalbermatten David
Jutzi Stefan

Jaggi Jessica

Hugli Heinrich
Rindlisbacher Thomas
Réthlisberger Fabian
Kunz Alexander

Friedli Daniel

Second

Lehmann Adrian
Butikofer Lars
Maibach Matthias
Kampf Jirg
Spycher Andreas
Ramser Fred
Kunz Roland
Kihni Thomas
Schertenleib Jirg
Stampfli Beat
Walchli Heinz
Eichmann Stefan
Schertenleib Martin
Rascher Marcel
Mosimann Heiner

Stettler Joel

Super Cup 8

Lead

Muller Alain
Spychiger Katharina
von Gunten Debora
Stauffiger Steffi
Schneider Mike
Stockler Christine
Fischer Barbara
Wyss André

Keller Niklaus

Hugi Vera

Gerstl Robin

Jakob Peter
Tschanz Patrick
Sandmeier Therese
Zwahlen Michel

Liechti Susanne
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Alternate

Freiburghaus Marc

Hertig Célina

Jurt Mischa

Weiersmdiller Diana

Blaser Renate

Gruppe

B-2
D-3
B-1
D-1
C-2
A-2

A-1
A-4
Cc-1
D-2
C-4
B-4
D-4
B-3
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